Mud Creek WPCP Emergency Response Plan

Utilities Emergency Response/Damage Assessment Team Contact List

Name Role/Title Cell Phone Alternate Phone  Email

Shuntel Ward Utilities Operations/ (229) 561-2140 (229) 259-3592 sward@valdostacity.com
Administration
Coordinator
Deonna James Supplies/Equipment (229) 563-1219 (229) 259-3593 djames@valdostacity.com
Central Warehouse

Engineering Department Contact List

Name Role/Title Cell Phone Phone Email
Ben O’Dowd City Engineer (229) 834-6278 (229) 259-3530 amusgrove@valdostacity.com

Public Works Contact List

Name Role/Title Cell Phone Phone Email
Anthony Musgrove | Public Works (229) 460-0914 (229) 259-3590 amusgrove@valdostacity.com
Director

Public Information Office Contact List

Name Role/Title Cell Phone Phone Email
Sharah Denton Public Information (229) 251-4779 (229) 259-3548 sdenton@valdostacity.com
Officer

Valdosta Police/Fire Department Contact List

Name Role/Title Cell Phone Phone Email

Leslie Manahan Valdosta Police (229) 460-2425 (229) 242-2606 Imanahan@valdostacity.com
Chief

Brian Boutwell Valdosta Fire Chief [ (229)563-1518 (229) 333-1835 bboutwell@valdostacity.com

City Administration Office Contact List

Name Role/Title Cell Phone Phone Email
Richard Hardy City Manager (229) 630-2074 (229) 259-3500 rhardy@valdostacity.com
Catherine Ammons | Assistant City Mgr. | (229) 588-1371 (229) 259-3500 cammons@valdostacity.com
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